2021-2022 SCHOOL SUPPLY PACKS

Save Time & Money on School
Supply Shopping this Year

www.EducationalProducts.com/ShopPacks
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_Educational Products, Inc

Home Shopping Cart (0)

LEXINGTON CREEK ELEMENTARY

2335 DULLES AVE.
MISSOURI CITY, TX 77459

Grade Pre-K
$82.31

Return to list of School Packs | Add to Cart

School Pack Contents

Item #
BS24
BS7808
ACM13130
GSL
BO304N
138825
MJ25180
EP09956
24070
PLAYDOUGH
ANTIWIPES
103B

1028

WSB
ANTIWIPES
WMC4

Description

CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT

CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THICK MARKERS 8CT
WESTCOTT 5" KID BLUNT SCISSORS

COLORATIONS PURPLE LARGE WASH GLUE STICK .880Z
ELMER'S SCHOOL GLUE 40Z

NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL
ASSORTED POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS
MARBLE STORY COMP BOOK RED BASELINE 100CT
9X12 ASST CONST PAPER 50CT

FOUR COLOR PACK OF PLAY DOH (4 OZ CANS)
DISINFECTING WIPES 35CT - NOT FOR SKIN (BULK)
BOX OF RECLOSABLE GALLON ZIP BAGS 20CT

BOX OF RECLOSABLE QUART ZIP BAGS 25CT
WATERLESS HAND SANITIZER 80Z

DISINFECTING WIPES 35CT - NOT FOR SKIN (BULK)
LOW ODOR ASST CHISEL TIP DRY ERASE MARKER 4CT

Contact Us

Quantity

1

Check Order Status

Change School

1171




_Educational Products, Inc Contact Us | Check Order Status
Home Shopping Cart (0)
LEXINGTON CREEK ELEMENTARY
2335 DULLES AVE.
MISSOURI CITY, TX 77459
Grade K Quantity 1
$87.29

School Pack Contents

Item #
138825
BS24
BS7808
RG546
GSL
BO304N
EP2525
ACM13130
25358
EP09956
2012B
2012R
2012G
2012y
24070
3M6549
WSB
SC120
1038
102B
EB20

Description

NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL
CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT

CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THICK MARKERS 8CT
ASST PLASTIC SCHOOL BOX 8.5X5.75X2.5
COLORATIONS PURPLE LARGE WASH GLUE STICK .880Z
ELMER'S SCHOOL GLUE 40Z

PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE)

WESTCOTT 5" KID BLUNT SCISSORS

8X10 3/4" RULED SPIRAL NOTEBK RED BL-MARGIN 36CT
MARBLE STORY COMP BOOK RED BASELINE 100CT
BLUE POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER

RED POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER

GREEN POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER

YELLOW POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER

9X12 ASST CONST PAPER 50CT

3X3 HIGHLAND YELLOW STICKY NOTES 1PAD 100SHTS
WATERLESS HAND SANITIZER 80Z

SCOTTIES TISSUE 110CT

BOX OF RECLOSABLE GALLON ZIP BAGS 20CT

BOX OF RECLOSABLE QUART ZIP BAGS 25CT

DELUXE STEREO EARBUDS WITH MICROPHONE

Terms & Cenditions

m



_Educational Products, Inc.

Home Shopping Cart (0)

LEXINGTON CREEK ELEMENTARY

2335 DULLES AVE.
MISSOURI CITY, TX 77459

Grade 1
$115.38

Return to list of School Packs | Add to Cart

School Pack Contents

Item #
13882S
BS24
BS7808
10026
RG546
FC83720
GSL
EP2525
ST515
ACM13130
2010R
20108
25361
EP0SS02
27153
24070
20120
3M6549
EB20
SC120
1038
1028
WSB

Description

NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL
CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT

CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THICK MARKERS 8CT
7" PRESHARPENED COLORED PENCILS 12CT

ASST PLASTIC SCHOOL BOX 8.5X5.75X2.5

REG. PENCIL SHARPENER W/ RECEPTACLE
COLORATIONS PURPLE LARGE WASH GLUE STICK .8807
PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE)

12" 1/16" STANDARD/METRIC PLASTIC RULER
WESTCOTT 5" KID BLUNT SCISSORS

RED POCKET ONLY FOLDER

BLUE POCKET ONLY FOLDER

8X10 1/2" RULED SPIRAL NOTEBOOK RED BL 36CT
PRIMARY RULED MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT

WIDE RULE 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 200CT

9X12 ASST CONST PAPER 50CT

ASSORTED POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER

3X3 HIGHLAND YELLOW STICKY NOTES 1PAD 100SHTS
DELUXE STEREO EARBUDS WITH MICROPHONE
SCOTTIES TISSUE 110CT

BOX OF RECLOSABLE GALLON ZIP BAGS 20CT

BOX OF RECLOSABLE QUART ZIP BAGS 25CT
WATERLESS HAND SANITIZER 80Z

Contact Us

Quantity

1

Check Order Status

Change School

7




Home

Educational Products, Inc.

Shopping Cart (0)

LEXINGTON CREEK ELEMENTARY
2335 DULLES AVE.
MISSOURI CITY, TX 77459

Grade 2
$96.52

School Pack Contents

Item #

138825

BS24
BS7808

10026
27153
24063
GSL

F59425
EP2525
RG546
FC83720
ST515
26141
Uc532352
20120
3MB549

WSB
EB20
sC120
103B
1028

Description

NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED
PENCIL

CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT

CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THICK MARKERS
8CT

7" PRESHARPENED COLORED PENCILS 12CT
WIDE RULE 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 200CT
12X18 ASST CONST PAPER 50CT

COLORATIONS PURPLE LARGE WASH GLUE STICK
.8807

FISKARS 5" SHARP SCISSORS

PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE)

ASST PLASTIC SCHOOL BOX 8.5X5.75X2.5

REG. PENCIL SHARPENER W/ RECEPTACLE

12" 1/16" STANDARD/METRIC PLASTIC RULER
1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL ASST NOTEBOOK 70CT
WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT
ASSORTED POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER

3X3 HIGHLAND YELLOW STICKY NOTES 1PAD
100SHTS

WATERLESS HAND SANITIZER 80Z

DELUXE STEREC EARBUDS WITH MICROPHONE
SCOTTIES TISSUE 110CT

BOX OF RECLOSABLE GALLON ZIP BAGS 20CT
BOX OF RECLOSABLE QUART ZIP BAGS 25CT

Qty
12

-

Contact Us Check Order Status

Change School

Quantity 1

Return to list of School Packs | Add to Cart

Unavailable Items: The items below were on the
school/teachers list but are unavailable in this pack from EPI.
You will not be charged for these items and will need to
purchase them separately from another source.

Item # Description Qty

KX36015  HUGGIES UNSCENTED BABY WIPES 64CT 1

& Conditions

n




_Educational Products, Inc.

Home Shopping Cart (0)

LEXINGTON CREEK ELEMENTARY
2335 DULLES AVE.
MISSOURI CITY, TX 77459

Grade 3
$113.53

Return

School Pack Contents

ltem #
C00920
138828
BS24
BS7808
10026
27153
24070
GSL

Css
EP2525
EP617
FC83720
ST515
26141NPB
26141NPR
26T41NPG
26141TNPY
uc532352
2012B
2012R
2012G
2012Y
2012P
20120
3M6549
27165
EB20
103B
102B
WSB
Sc120

S

Description

3X5 RULED WHITE INDEX CARDS 100CT

NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL
CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT

CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THICK MARKERS 8CT
7" PRESHARPENED COLORED PENCILS 12CT

WIDE RULE 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 200CT

9X12 ASST CONST PAPER 50CT

COLORATIONS PURPLE LARGE WASH GLUE STICK .880Z
SHARP 5" SCISSORS

PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE)

7.25X10.25 CLEAR TOP PENCIL BAG W/GROMMETS
REG. PENCIL SHARPENER W/ RECEPTACLE

12" 1/16" STANDARD/METRIC PLASTIC RULER

1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL NON PERF BLUE 70CT
1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL NON PERF RED 70CT
1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL NON PERF GREEN 70CT
1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL NON PERF YELLOW 70CT
WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT
BLUE POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER

RED POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER

GREEN POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER

YELLOW POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER

PURPLE POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER

ASSORTED POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER

3X3 HIGHLAND YELLOW STICKY NOTES 1PAD 100SHTS
CENTIMETER SQUARE GRAPH FILLER PAPER 25CT
DELUXE STEREO EARBUDS WITH MICROPHONE
BOX OF RECLOSABLE GALLON ZIP BAGS 20CT

BOX OF RECLOSABLE QUART ZIP BAGS 25CT
WATERLESS HAND SANITIZER 80Z

SCOTTIES TISSUE 110CT

Qty

24

Contact U:

Quantity

b

| Pg

1

k

k Order Status

Change School

Add to Cart

12




_Educational Products, Inc

Home Shopping Cart (0)

LEXINGTON CREEK ELEMENTARY
2335 DULLES AVE.
MISSOURI CITY, TX 77459

Grade 4
$103.96

School Pack Contents

Item #
138825
BS24
BS7808
10026
WMC4
27153
GSL
FS9425
EP2525
RG546
FC83720
ST515
26141NPB
26141NPR
2614TNPG
26T41NPY
uC532352
20128
2012R
2012G
2012Y
20120R
2012P
3M6E549
CO00238
EB20

103B
1028
WSB
SC120

T ——————

Description

NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL
CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT

CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THICK MARKERS 8CT
7" PRESHARPENED COLORED PENCILS 12CT

LOW ODOR ASST CHISEL TIP DRY ERASE MARKER 4CT
WIDE RULE 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 200CT
COLORATIONS PURPLE LARGE WASH GLUE STICK .880Z
FISKARS 5" SHARP SCISSORS

PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE)

ASST PLASTIC SCHOOL BOX 8.5X5.75X2.5

REG. PENCIL SHARPENER W/ RECEPTACLE

12" 1/16" STANDARD/METRIC PLASTIC RULER

1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL NON PERF BLUE 70CT
1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL NON PERF RED 70CT
1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL NON PERF GREEN 70CT
1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL NON PERF YELLOW 70CT
WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT
BLUE POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER

RED POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER

GREEN POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER

YELLOW POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER

ORANGE POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER

PURPLE POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER

3X3 HIGHLAND YELLOW STICKY NOTES 1PAD 100SHTS
GRAPH PAPER PAD 4 SQUARES/INCH W/HOLES 50CT
DELUXE STEREO EARBUDS WITH MICROPHONE

BOX OF RECLOSABLE GALLON ZIP BAGS 20CT

BOX OF RECLOSABLE QUART ZIP BAGS 25CT
WATERLESS HAND SANITIZER 80Z

SCOTTIES TISSUE 110CT

Qty
12

Contact Us

Quantity

f

h

P

1

Check Order Status

k

Change School

Add to Cart

1/2




_Educational Products, Inc Contact Us k Order Status
Home Shopping Cart (0)
LEXINGTON CREEK ELEMENTARY
2335 DULLES AVE.
MISSOURI CITY, TX 77459
Grade 5 Quantity 1
$98.61
Return to list of School Packs | Add to Cart

School Pack Contents

Item #
138825
BS7808
10026
27153
GSL
FS9425
EP2525
EP617
FC83720
ST515
26141
UC532352
20120
3M6549
C000238
EB20
1038
WSB
SC120

Description

NO2 DIXCON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL
CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THICK MARKERS 8CT
7" PRESHARPENED COLORED PENCILS 12CT

WIDE RULE 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 200CT

COLORATIONS PURPLE LARGE WASH GLUE STICK .880Z
FISKARS 5" SHARP SCISSORS

PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE)

7.25X10.25 CLEAR TOP PENCIL BAG W/GROMMETS
REG. PENCIL SHARPENER W/ RECEPTACLE

12" 1/16" STANDARD/METRIC PLASTIC RULER

1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL ASST NOTEBOOK 70CT
WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT
ASSORTED POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER

3X3 HIGHLAND YELLOW STICKY NOTES 1PAD 100SHTS
GRAPH PAPER PAD 4 SQUARES/INCH W/HOLES 50CT
DELUXE STEREO EARBUDS WITH MICROPHONE

BOX OF RECLOSABLE GALLON ZIP BAGS 20CT
WATERLESS HAND SANITIZER 80Z

SCOTTIES TISSUE 110CT

aty

24

-

7




